
9/03/25 Starting Time = 3:20

Highland - Blue - Front 36.4 122

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 36

9 5 3 11 17 15 7 1 13

Kerry Keil

Tom Ritterbush

Jesse Miller

Cameron Harding

3

1

5

2

Team #6 early

Team #4 late

Net triple or worse   -2

Net double-bogey      -1

Net bogey              0

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/03/25 Starting Time = 3:28

Highland - Blue - Front 36.4 122

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 36

9 5 3 11 17 15 7 1 13

Andy Slaughter

Ben Ratliff

Russ Johnson

Brandon Schreiber

1

4

3

3

Team #1 early

Team #12 late

Net triple or worse   -2

Net double-bogey      -1

Net bogey              0

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/03/25 Starting Time = 4:08

Highland - Blue - Front 36.4 122

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 36

9 5 3 11 17 15 7 1 13

Kerry Keil

Tom Ritterbush

Jesse Miller

Cameron Harding

3

1

5

2

Team #6 early

Team #4 late

Net triple or worse   -2

Net double-bogey      -1

Net bogey              0

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/03/25 Starting Time = 4:16

Highland - Blue - Front 36.4 122

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 36

9 5 3 11 17 15 7 1 13

Andy Slaughter

Ben Ratliff

Russ Johnson

Brandon Schreiber

1

4

3

3

Team #1 early

Team #12 late

Net triple or worse   -2

Net double-bogey      -1

Net bogey              0

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com


